SIGINAUTO,

56.540.25

_| estnes

OEM

Brand
MERCEDES-BENZ 9
MERCEDES-BENZ 9
MERCEDES-BENZ 9

Reference

= 3 RIES EACH GROUP DBD034V

31 GROUPS EQ.35P,

Brake Discs

Description
Availability

EAN

Height [mm]

Bore @ [mm]

Hole Arrangement/Number
Number of Holes

Centering Diameter [mm)]
Packing Type

Quantity Unit

Number of mounting bores
Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]
Brake Disc Type

Minimum thickness [mm]

Surface

AM

Brand

ATE
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
FERODO
JURID
KRUPP
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW
ZIMMERMANN

104210000
10421000007
104210100

B. DISC MERCEDES-BENZ
Incoming

8050141346774

69

85

15.2

130
Box
Piece

1

28
Vented
25
Coated

Reference
24.0128-0203.1
0 986 479 294
09.A895.11
CD9034V
DDF3034-1
563677J-1
DDF3034-1
DBD034V
400.6476.20
DF4822S
400.6476.20
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